Line Fitting
Type BPFC025 Series
Email: bestoper@126.com www.bestoptek.com
The BPFC025 Series is a kind of U type shackle, and it used for connecting insulator string of transformer
substation to overhead transmission line or fixing stranded wire to pole. It is made of malleable iron or
casting steel and hot-dip galvanized. Cotter pins are stainless steel, the other parts are hot-dip
galvanized steel.
Mechanical Dimension (mm)
Model
Dimension(mm)
Rated Failure Load(kN) Weight (kg)
C d D H R
BPFC025-70A 20 16 16 60 10 70 0.5
BPFC025-100A 22 18 18 70 11 100 0.6
BPFC025-120A 24 22 20 90 12 120 1
BPFC025-160A 26 24 22 95 13 160 1.5
BPFC025-70B 19 16 16 76 11 70 0.65
BPFC025-120B 22 18 18 72 18 120 0.72
BPFC025-160B 26 20 20 89 19 160 0.89
BPFC025-220B 26 22 22 89 19 220 1.45